NORTHERN BEDFORD H.S.
JR HIGH BASEBALL

2022

Fri. Apr. 1 Claysburg Home 4:30
Tue. Apr. 5 Tussey Mountain Home 4:30
Thur. Apr. 7 Everett Away 4:30
Mon. Apr. 11 Bedford Away 4:30
Wed. Apr. 13 | Southern Fulton (DH) Home 3:00
Tue. Apr. 19 Forbes Road (DH) Away 3:00
Thur. Apr. 21 | McConnelisburg Home 4:30
Sat. Apr. 23 Fannett-Metal (DH) Away 11:00
Fri. Apr. 29 Claysburg Away 4:00
Mon. May 2 Tussey Mountain Away 4:30
Thur. May 5 Everett Home 4:30
Sat. May 7 Cambria Hts. Tourn. Away 9 or 11:30
Mon. May 9 McConnelilsburg Away 4:30
Mon. May 16 Chestnut Ridge (DH) Home 3:00
Thur. May 19 | Williamsburg Away 4:30
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